Duchesne County (Utah). County Sheriff

Series 3956

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 3959

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Case files

116059

116085

Jail bookings

166697

167572

167773

167774

167775

168197

168392

168401

168402

168570

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 23 1980 - Jul 03 1979
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

1990 - 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

1990 - 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 05 1991 - Apr 09 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1991 - Dec 31 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Dec 28 1992 - Aug 17 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 22 1992 - Dec 31 1992
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Oct 08 1991 - Mar 25 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 05 1986 -  Jul 10 1986
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 23 1986 - Jun 17 1994
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Nov 28 1985 - May 14 1987
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



