Duchesne County (Utah). County Sheriff

Series 3956 Case files

Acc	ession #:	116059	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 23 1980 - Jul 03 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	116085	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1979 - Jan 03 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series	3959	Jail bookings		
Acc	ession #:	166697	Dates: File Ranges:	1990 - 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	167572	Dates: File Ranges:	1990 - 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	167773	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 05 1991 - Apr 09 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	167774	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1991 - Dec 31 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	167775	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 28 1992 - Aug 17 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	168197	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 22 1992 - Dec 31 1992 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	168392	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct 08 1991 - Mar 25 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	168401	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 05 1986 - Jul 10 1986 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	168402	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 23 1986 - Jun 17 1994 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Acc	ession #:	168570	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 28 1985 - May 14 1987 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance